
MONDAY

08:30

08:45

12:15

01:45

01:15

02:15

03:15

02:45

03:45

Welcome

Paul Mackl in Tutor ial

Lunch

Gilead: Emma Hughes

Rose Gel ineau-Morel

Yuki  Otani

Break

Brian Cical i

TBD

04:15 Ahmed Elmokadem

04:45

TUESDAY

08:30

08:45

12:15

01:45

01:15

02:15

03:15

02:45

03:45

Welcome

Monol ix Tutor ial

Lunch

Kate Job

Stephanie Stanci l

Vertex

Break

Wojciech Krzyzanski

El izabeth Thompson

04:15 Lightning Talks

WEDNESDAY

08:30

10:30

08:45

10:45

09:00

12:15

01:15

03:00

02:45

Welcome

TBD

Break

Lightning Talks

Lunch

ICH E21 Guidel ine
Panel

Break

TENS: Human-Relevant
Organoids and Tissue
Chips as New
Approach
Methodologies for
Advancing Per inatal
Pharmacotherapeutics 

04:30 Career Development
Session

Dinner

THURSDAY

08:30

08:45

10:45

10:15

12:15

01:15

03:15

02:45

Welcome

UC San Diego CET
Update

Neurodevelopment
in Chi ldren with
SSRI Exposure

Lunch

VICE CET Update

Break

Discussion of the
use of
aspir in/acetaminop
hen/NSAIDs during
pregnancy

FRIDAY

08:30

08:45

10:45

10:15

12:15

01:15

02:30

Welcome

DMKRCC Update

Discussion
Panel/Talk:

The Current and
future status of
Maternal-Pediatr ic
Pharmacology

Lunch

Closed Door
*Invitat ion Only

TBD
05:00

06:00

TRRP: 
Toward the 3Rs:  
Is Reproductive
Science Ready to
Reduce, Ref ine,  and
Replace Animal
Models to Advance
Translat ional Maternal
& Fetal  Medicine? Break

08:00

06:00

05:15

Break
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